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Ghost Town Disc Golf Course
Russell Gulch, Colorado

!j Parking

Clubhouse

Tee Box

Basket

Fairway - Trees

Fairway - Open

Out of Bounds

Structures

19 231
18 275
17 349
16 351
15 147
14 235
13 310
12 286
11 362
10 155
9 205
8 295
7 247
6 278
5 206
4L 314
4S 127
3 235
2 197
1 180

Hole NumberHole Distance

Hole Distances in feet
All Par 3
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